
9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

private class 

Anthony 3.45pm

semi-priv 

Tom+Eva+Abby

+Ethan

Elementary 

A2.3

Upper 

Intermediate 

B2.3

Kids 10+ 

Intermediat 
Kids 7+ Int 

Franco kids 

5+

Kids 10+ 

Beginners 

Tuesday

Staff meeting

Monday

priv class  4pm 

A1.1 Rudyard 

Advanced C1

priv class 

Trish 2pm

  Beginners 

A1.2

Franco Kids 

10+
priv class Peter 

4.30 pm 

Beginners 

A1.3

New Beg 

A1.1
Beginners  A1.5

 Elementary 

A2.2

Franco Kids 

7+

semi-priv 

Dora&Dorris 

4.20pm

SaturdayFriday

   Preschool 4-

5 yr

Café 

Conversation

Pause 

déjeuner

Carncot Y1/2 

Carncot Y3

Carncot Y7/8

Intermediate 

B1.4

Toddlers

private class 

Luciano 10am

priv class 

Isabella 10.45 

am

TERM 4 - 2024

Thursday

Monday 14 October-14 December

Advanced C1

Wednesday

Elementary 

A2.5

 Elementary 

A2.4

priv class  5pm 

B1.2 Susan

Club de 

Lecture

Intermediate 

B1.1

Upper 

Intermediate 

B2.2

private Cathy 

6pm B1.5

 Beginners 

A1.2

priv class 

Mike 12pm

semi-priv 

Dorra&Dorris 

4.20pm

Beginners 

A1.3


