TERM 4 - 2024 Monday 14 October-14 December

	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday			Saturday				
9.00am	i			j				j						i			ĺ			
9.30am	<u>i </u>			<u>i</u>				<u> </u>			<u>i</u>			Carncot Y1/2			<u>i</u>			
10.00am	í			ί				í			í			1				Preschool 4	Café	private class
10.30am	Advanced C1			ĺ	Staff m	aetina		Advanced C1	Elementary A2.5		ĺ			Carncot Y3	Intermediate B1.4		i	5 yr	Conversation	Luciano 10am
11.00am				Staff meeting						í						Toddlers	ì	priv class Isabella 10.45		
11.30am														Carncot Y7/8				roddiers		am
12.00pm				Upper	priv class									Carricor 1770		Pause				
12.30pm				Intermediate	Mike 12pm			Intermediate B1.1								déjeuner				
1.00pm				B2.2				5												
1.30pm				ļ																
2.00pm	priv class																			
2.30pm	Trish 2pm			<u>!</u>				!			!			!			!			
3.00pm	<u>į</u>			<u> </u>				<u> </u>			<u>j</u>			<u> </u>			<u>į</u>			
3.30pm	<u> </u>			<u>i</u>				j			<u>i</u>	Franco kids		Kids 7+ Int	Kids 10+	private class	<u> </u>			
4.00pm	<u>Ĺ</u>			priv class 4pm				Ĺ			i	5+			Intermediat	Anthony 3.45pm				
4.30pm	semi-priv Dora&Dorris			A1.1 Rudyard	Franco Kius			semi-priv Dorra&Dorris			priv class Peter	Franco Kids		Kids 10+	semi-priv Tom+Eva+Abby					<u> </u>
5.00pm	4.20pm			priv class 5pm	10+			4.20pm			4.30 pm	7+		Beginners	+Ethan					
5.30pm	Beginners			B1.2 Susan	New Beg			Elementary				Beginners								
6.00pm	A1.2			private Cathy	Al.l			A2.2			Beginners A1.5	A1.3					<u>.</u>			
6.30pm				6pm B1.5										<u> </u>			!			
7.00pm				Beginners	Beginners	Club de		Elementary	Upper		<u>ļ</u>	Elementary		<u> </u>			,			<u> </u>
7.30pm	!			A1.3 A1.2	Lecture		A2.4	Intermediate B2.3		ļ —	A2.3		 	 	 !					
8.00pm	ì										i			1			ì			